
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2T. Duncan 540571 5/4153

 2 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4288

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 5/4228

 4 AKAROA 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 10/8192

 5 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11113

 6 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2210

 7 PINCH A BANANA Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1202

 8 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3D. Winters 541802 2/1153

 9 OUT IN TIME Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Keep 542210 1/0110

 10 PRETTY PARK Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 540950 1/098

 11 SPRITELY OLIVE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 12 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3252

 13 DOMINATING Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6237

 14 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 24/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3216

 15 CITY ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1S. Casey 526148 7/6177

 16 SEA MASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3J. King 539738 2/1168

 17 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3165

 18 BUNDY SNOW Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0161

 19 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0144

 20 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1144

 21 DANA PIXIE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/04/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1141

 22 WILGUNYA LAD Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6135

 23 CLOVER ATHENA Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4C. Supple 528152 1/0120

 24 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/099

 25 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2M 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11240

 26 GAME NIGHT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 27 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 28 CLOVER RETURNS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 29 MADDY'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111
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 30 JAKE'S A RAKE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296

 31 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2192

 32 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2162

 33 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4159

 34 SECRET DOLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0159

 35 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2159

 36 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 37 SMOOTH HEAVEN 3 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/1144

 38 POSITIVE IMPACT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0144

 39 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0129

 40 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 41 BOKARM DONNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0126

 42 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 43 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2122

 44 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1105

 45 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8102

 46 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0102

 47 TSUNAMI MISS Weighted points score MOR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/3S. Love 530196 2/1102

 48 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 49 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 50 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 51 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 52 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 53 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/178

 54 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 55 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 56 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3C. Supple 540168 2/172

 57 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/369

 58 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 59 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2210

 2 PINCH A BANANA Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1202

 3 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3D. Winters 541802 2/1153

 4 OUT IN TIME Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Keep 542210 1/0110

 5 PRETTY PARK Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 540950 1/098

 6 SPRITELY OLIVE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 7 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3252

 8 DOMINATING Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6237

 9 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 24/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3216

 10 CITY ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1S. Casey 526148 7/6177

 11 SEA MASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3J. King 539738 2/1168

 12 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3165

 13 BUNDY SNOW Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0161

 14 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1144

 15 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0144

 16 DANA PIXIE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/04/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1141

 17 WILGUNYA LAD Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6135

 18 CLOVER ATHENA Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4C. Supple 528152 1/0120

 19 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/099

 20 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2M 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11240

 21 GAME NIGHT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 22 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 23 CLOVER RETURNS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 24 MADDY'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 25 JAKE'S A RAKE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296

 26 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2192

 27 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2162

 28 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4159

 29 SECRET DOLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0159

 30 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2159

 31 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153
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 32 POSITIVE IMPACT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0144

 33 SMOOTH HEAVEN 3 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/1144

 34 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 35 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0129

 36 BOKARM DONNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0126

 37 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 38 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2122

 39 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1105

 40 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8102

 41 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0102

 42 TSUNAMI MISS Weighted points score MOR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/3S. Love 530196 2/1102

 43 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 44 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 45 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 46 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 47 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/178

 48 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 49 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 50 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 51 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3C. Supple 540168 2/172

 52 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/369

 53 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 54 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 20/19384

 2 MORT FOR SHORT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 1P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8239

 3 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/1G. Robertson 534134 7/6279

 4 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 3/1/2D. Irwin 539206 8/6240

 5 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 05/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/2D. King 539197 14/13171

 6 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5201

 7 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 3/1/1C. Northfield 542272 6/5165

 8 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2T. Duncan 540571 5/4153

 9 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4288

 10 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 5/4228

 11 AKAROA 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 10/8192

 12 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11113
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 1 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 3P M/1B. Ellis 550137 0/0117

 2 TRANQUIL HAYLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/078

 3 EVE AND JAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/070

 4 OH SO OPULENT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P

CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 5 LADY ELIZABETH 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/080

 6 BAREFOOT KENA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 7 ZULU RUFUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/050

 8 MR. SHIFTY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/042

 9 KILARA GIRL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 8P M/1B. Ellis 550129 0/025

 10 LADY SUSAN 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072

 11 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/056

 12 MAGIC ALE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/042
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 1 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Lang 550632 5/3258

 2 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3252

 3 SHANGHAI GOLD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Gardoll 549014 4/3240

 4 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2M 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11240

 5 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2225

 6 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3L. Wylie 547904 2/1224

 7 TIGER ROSIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1216

 8 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1E. Harris 537455 5/4213

 9 DUSTY BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2210

 10 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10201

 11 MUNDY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541801 5/4198

 12 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0192

 13 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2192

 14 KING MISSILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/2C. Northfield 542276 3/2192

 15 STACKED DECK Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3189

 16 RAIN'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/2D. Watts 538759 3/2177

 17 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 2/1177

 18 EDEN FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0171

 19 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/4M. Wilkes 545303 1/0168

 20 SMOOTH BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/2168

 21 KINGSBRAE BEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1162

 22 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2162

 23 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/1E. Harris 541434 4/3162

 24 SECRET DOLL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0159

 25 BACKCREEK BINGO Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550330 1/0156

 26 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5150

 27 KINGSBRAE KOTA Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2Y 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8147

 28 MAX'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0146

 29 BOYS NIGHT OUT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0145

 30 POSITIVE IMPACT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0144

 31 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/1144
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 32 LET'S WIN MONEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/2138

 33 WHO'S A PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3M. Patterson 545307 2/1137

 34 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2135

 35 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3135

 36 WAY OUT Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1135

 37 MAGIC LIES Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550631 2/1134

 38 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 39 SUNSET BLUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3126

 40 BOKARM DONNA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0126

 41 MAKE IT EASY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Casey 526147 2/1124

 42 BOSSK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0108

 43 KULU EDGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1105

 44 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 45 CINDY SWANS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0102

 46 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2102

 47 BURN THE EDGE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4102

 48 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 49 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/178

 50 SECRET ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/278

 51 LADY BELLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/075

 52 MIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/369

 53 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 1/2A. Lang 539201 12/11312

 2 MORT FOR SHORT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 1P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8239

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/10285

 4 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 05/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/2D. King 539197 14/13171

 5 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2T. Duncan 540571 5/4153

 6 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 5/4228

 7 AKAROA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 10/8192

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 8/4180

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/7234

 2 FOUR MORE GUY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Lang 539201 12/0312

 3 TIGER ROSIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1216

 4 DARRYL'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Northfield 549649 2/1166

 5 CRACKING FORCE Last start placegetter BGC, 19/07/2021, R7, 2 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Wylie 507515 5/1138

 6 DALEY MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 8/3228

 7 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2022, R7, P 7P 6C 8P 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/296

 8 VENDETTA Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2S. Keep 539148 3/2126

 9 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0108

 10 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1102

 11 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/299

 12 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/078

 13 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 2/1177

 2 EDEN FLYER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0171

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2192

 4 LITTLE CAPERS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2162

 5 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/1144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVE AND JAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/070

 2 LADY MONICA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 3 MR. SHIFTY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/042

 4 LADY ELIZABETH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/080

 5 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072

 6 MAGIC ALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 6P 5C 1P 2/1/1J. Ahern 501239 22/10295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 June 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 2 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072
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